

Ä

C.A.No. 4413 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.4413/2002

MADAN V. PRABHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASANT HOLIDAY HOMES PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )  
(Office report of direction)

Date : 06/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.  
Ms. shalini Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.  
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

The amount deposited by the respondent be treated as  
fixed deposit for a period of three months.  
Post on 11.7.2003.

.SP1

(Saroj Bala)  
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master