

C.A.No. 4413 OF 2002
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Civil Appeal No.4413/2002

MADAN V. PRABHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASANT HOLIDAY HOMES PVT. LTD. & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)M/s. Dhruv Mehta,M.Choudhary,Ms.S.Gupta,Advs.for
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fixed Deposit Receipt be renewed for further
one month.

Put up this matter after 3 weeks.

(Y.P. Dhamija)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Court Master