

b

C.A.No. 4413 OF 2002  
ITEM No.42

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4413/2002

MADAN V. PRABHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASANT HOLIDAY HOMES PVT. LTD. & ORS.  
( Office report for directions )

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.  
for M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

F.D.R. in question be renewed for a period of one month. 15 days' time is granted to comply with the office report.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master